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INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS OFFICE

SUBJECT: ESTIMATION OF TUITION FEES AND PERSONAL EXPENSES.

Programs:

Faculty:

Credits Required for Program:
Starting Date of Courses:

DLI:

Bachelor of Computer Science
Bachelor of Engineering
Gina Cody School of Engineering and Computer Science

144.00

January 12, 2026
019359011007

The estimated fees below apply to a student billed at the International tuition fee rate.

This program is generally completed in 5 academic years. Please note that there are two (2) terms per academic year.
At today’s current tuition fee rate, the students’ studies should cost:

Winter 2026:

Summer 2026:

Fall 2026:
Winter 2027:

Summer 2027:

Fall 2027:
Winter 2028:

Summer 2028:

Fall 2028:
Winter 2029:

Summer 2029:

Fall 2029:
Winter 2030:

Summer 2023:

Fall 2030:

Tuition and Fees*
$19,395.00
$ 0.00
$19,730.00
$18,725.00
$ 0.00
$19,730.00
$18,725.00
S 0.00
$19,730.00
$18,725.00
$ 0.00
$19,730.00
$14,980.00
S 0.00
$15,985.00

Personal Expenses**
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00

At today’s tuition and fees, a student admitted to the above-mentioned program should expect to pay the following:
$39,125.00 for their first year of studies

$185,455.00 for the complete 5-year program

Should you require further information, please do not hesitate to contact the International Students Office.

Sincerely,

International Students Office

Concordia University
iso@concordia.ca

* Tuition and fees include tuition fees, various student fees, administrative fees, and health insurance fees for international students.

** Living Expenses include off-campus housing, books and supplies, local transportation, as well as other miscellaneous expenses. One (1) academic year of personal expenses represents
three (3) academic terms.
This estimation is for the above-mentioned program only and does not take into consideration any additional credits over and above said program.

The University reserves the right to modify the published scale of tuition and other student fees without prior notice, at any time before the beginning of an academic term.
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