

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS OFFICE

SUBJECT: ESTIMATION OF TUITION FEES AND PERSONAL EXPENSES.

Programs: Bachelor of Computer Science

Bachelor of Engineering

Faculty: Gina Cody School of Engineering and Computer Science

Credits Required for Program: 144.00

Starting Date of Courses: January 12, 2026
DLI: 019359011007

The estimated fees below apply to a student billed at the International tuition fee rate.

This program is generally completed in 5 academic years. Please note that there are two (2) terms per academic year. At today's current tuition fee rate, the students' studies should cost:

	Tuition and Fees*	Personal Expenses**
Winter 2026:	\$19,395.00	\$7,000.00
Summer 2026:	\$ 0.00	\$7,000.00
Fall 2026:	\$19,730.00	\$7,000.00
Winter 2027:	\$18,725.00	\$7,000.00
Summer 2027:	\$ 0.00	\$7,000.00
Fall 2027:	\$19,730.00	\$7,000.00
Winter 2028:	\$18,725.00	\$7,000.00
Summer 2028:	\$ 0.00	\$7,000.00
Fall 2028:	\$19,730.00	\$7,000.00
Winter 2029:	\$18,725.00	\$7,000.00
Summer 2029:	\$ 0.00	\$7,000.00
Fall 2029:	\$19,730.00	\$7,000.00
Winter 2030:	\$14,980.00	\$7,000.00
Summer 2023:	\$ 0.00	\$7,000.00
Fall 2030:	\$15,985.00	\$7,000.00

At today's tuition and fees, a student admitted to the above-mentioned program should expect to pay the following:

- \$39,125.00 for their first year of studies
- \$185,455.00 for the complete 5-year program

Should you require further information, please do not hesitate to contact the International Students Office.

Sincerely,

International Students Office Concordia University

iso@concordia.ca

^{*} Tuition and fees include tuition fees, various student fees, administrative fees, and health insurance fees for international students.

^{**} Living Expenses include off-campus housing, books and supplies, local transportation, as well as other miscellaneous expenses. One (1) academic year of personal expenses represents three (3) academic terms.

This estimation is for the above-mentioned program only and does not take into consideration any additional credits over and above said program.

The University reserves the right to modify the published scale of tuition and other student fees without prior notice, at any time before the beginning of an academic term.